
  
HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA 

16 MILE, SHIMLA-MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY,  
GHANDAL DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH-171014 

Ph. 0177-2779802, 0177-2779803, Fax: 0177-2779802 
Website:  http://hpnlu.ac.in  

   

         Date:07-08-2023 

 ‘’CORRIGENDUM’’ 

This is with reference to tender no HPNLU-B-(15)-123(Const)/2023-5734 dated 01-08-

2023. The estimate cost and EMD of the tenders has been change and  be read as follows :  

Sr 

no 

Name of Work Estimate 

Cost & EMD 

Amended Estimate 

Cost & EMD 

1 Construction of Himachal Pradesh National 

Law University at Ghandal Distt-Shimla 

(SH:-Converting of Main Parking area of 

Block a in to  Dining Hall by providing tiles) 

Job no-1 

4,38,950,   
 
EMD-8779/- 
 

470000/-  

EMD-9400/- 

2 Construction of Himachal Pradesh National 

Law University at Ghandal Distt-Shimla 

(SH:-Converting of Main Parking area of 

Block a in to  Dining Hall by Dismantling, 

fittings, Plumbing & distempering/levelling 

course  etc.,)(Job no-2) 

3,42,190/-       
 
  EMD-
6844/- 

4,97,534/- 

EMD-9951 

 

  Other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 

            S/D 

Registrar  
HPNLU, Shimla 

 

http://hpnlu.ac.in/


  
HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, 

SHIMLA 
16 MILE, SHIMLA-MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY,  

GHANDAL DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH-171014 
Ph. 0177-2779802, 0177-2779803, Fax: 0177-2779802 

Website:  http://hpnlu.ac.in   

 

(Notice Inviting Tender) 

Bid Reference No.:HPNLU-B-(15)-123 (Const)./2023-5734 
 

The Himachal Pradesh National Law University, 16-Mile, Ghandal, Shimla-14 invites 
tenderthrough offline for the under mentioned works from the eligible and approved Suppliers 
/Firms: - 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of work Estimated 
Cost 
(Rs) 

EMD 
(Rs.) 

 
 

 

Cost of     
tenderform 

(Rs) 

Time 

 Construction of  Himachal Pradesh National 

Law University at Ghandal Distt-Shimla 

(SH:-Converting of Main Parking area of 

Block a in to  Dining Hall by providing 

tiles)Job no-1  

4,38,950/- 8779/- 350/- One 
Months 

2 Construction of  Himachal Pradesh National 

Law University at Ghandal Distt-Shimla 

(SH:-Converting of Main Parking area of 

Block a in to  Dining Hall by 

Dismentling,fittings,Plumbing & 

distempering etc.,)(Job no-2) 

3,42,199/- 6844/- 350/- One 
Months 

Key Detail : 

Date of Publication  01-08-2023  

Date of Application : 07-08-2023, 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Date of Issue of tender Document 08-08-2023, , 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Date and Time of Opening  09-08-2023 at 11.00 AM 

 

 

 
 
 

SD/- 
Registrar 

HPNLU, Shimla 
 

http://hpnlu.ac.in/

